Start - End Time

7:00-8:00

08:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00- 11:30

11:3011:35

11:35-13:05

13:05-13:10

13:10- 14:40

14:40- 14:45

14:45-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-17:45

17:45-17:55

17:55-19:25

19:30-20:30

20:30-21:30

60min

90min

30min

90min

Smin

90min.

Smin

90min

Smin

30min

90min.

10min

90min.

60min.

Basic Science Workshop

36™ INTERNATIONAL
PAPILLOMAVIRUS CONFERENCE

fuitab il -b

Clinical Science Workshop

' #1PVL2024

Interdisciplinary Workshop

1PVS Special Session

Official Conference Time Zone: GMT

Early Career Researchers

Monday Evening: 19:00-21:00- Board Dinner- Invitation Only.

Hall A- Pentland Audtorium

to change.

Tuesday, November 12th, 2024

Hall B- Sidlaw Auditorium

In-Person in Edinburgh,UK

Hall C- Fi

ry Audi

Welcome breakfast meeting for travel scholarship recipients

Special Interest Satellite Symposium (SISS)

Networking Events.

Moorfoot

erdisciplinary Workshop

Coffee Break-

Clinical Science Workshop 1:

Hall Change Break

Hall Change Break

Clinical Science Workshop 2:

Hall Change Break

Coffee Break

Basic Science Workshop 1:

Lunch

Basic Science Workshop 2:

Science Workshop 3:

Hall Change break

Welcome Reception in EICC Strathblane Hall
(Open to Al Participants)

‘The IPVC 2024 Ceilidh Party in EICC Strathblane Hall

(Open to Al Participants)

Kilsyth



Wednesday, November 13th, 2024

Person in Edinburgh,UK
Start- End

Hall A- Pentland Audtorium Hall B- Sidlaw Auditorium Hall C- Fintry Au

Moorfoot Kilsyth

7:00-8:00 60min

90min

09:30-10:00  30min

Public Health

Clinical Science
Oral Abstracts Session

1PVS Country Ambassadors Program

10:00-11:00 Oral Abstracts Session

Invitation Only.

11:00-11:0  10min Hall Change Break

Public Health
Oral Abstracts Session

Clinical Science
Oral Abstracts Session

11:1012:10 Special Interest Satellite Symy ECR Workshop

Lunch Break

ECR Networking Luncheon

12:10-13:40  90min

13:40- 13:45 Hall Change Break
Public Health Clinical Science ‘Special Interest Satellite Symposium
LSS oo Oral Abstracts Session EEIEREEDETT
15:15-15:20 Smin Hall Change Break
15:20-1620  60min
16:20-16:40 20min. Coffee Break, Poster Viewing & Visit the Exhibition
16:40-18:10  90min

18:10-19:10 60min. Poster Presentations Happy Hour



Thursday, November 14th, 2024

Start - End Time

7:00-7:30

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00- 12:30

12:30-14:00

14:10-15:40

15:40- 16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-17:35

17:35-18:35 (50)

7:30PM

60min

90min

90min

90min

20min

Smin

60min

In-Person in Edinburgh,UK

Hall A- Pentland Audtorium Hall B- Sidlaw Auditorium Hall C- Fintry Auditorium Moorfoot
oral oral Special Interest Satellite Symposium Special Interest Satellite Symposium

Public Health Clinical Science

Oral Abstracts Session Oral Abstracts Session Special Interest Satellite Symposium

Coffee Break & Visit the Exhibition

Early Career Researchers
c,ﬂ,i:l;i‘:ﬂ'::sﬂglislﬂn oral Oral Abstracts Session Special Interest Satellite Symposium
and Presentation Awards
Lunch Break

Health Clinical Science

Interest Satellite Symposium

Pul
Oral Abstracts Session Oral Abstracts Session

Hall Change Break

Poster Presentations Happy Hour

Kilsyth

HPV Awareness Day Campaign 8:00-8:45

Head & Neck Forum

Head & Neck Forum

Special Interest Satellite Symposium




Friday, November 15th, 2024

In-Person
G Hall A- Pentland Audtorium Hall B- Sidlaw Auditorium Hall C- Fintry Auditorium Moorfoot Kilsyth
60min Before Sunrise Run
£00-09:00  60min oral oral oral S G Special Interest Satellite Symposium
9:00-9:10 10min Hall Change Break

10:40-11:0  30min Coffee Break, Poster Viewing

11:10-1240  90min

Lunch Break, Poster Viewing & Visit the Exhi

12:40-13:40  60min

10 104 Public Health Clinical Science Special Interest Satellite Symposium
- S _ — B

13:40-13:50 10min Hall Change Break

Health Clinical Science

pul
BED-IED | b Oral Abstracts Session Oral Abstracts Session

Late-Breaking Abstracts Session Special Interest Satellite Symposium

14:50-15:00 10min Hall Change Break

15:00-16:15  75min

16:15-1630  15min Hall Change Break

16:30-18:00  90min IPVS GA (Open to IPVS Members)

18:00-1830  30min 1PVS Members Networking Reception



